

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22652-22653/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2009 in DBSA No.990/2009,  
SBCWP No.10242/2009 dated 23/03/2011 in DBCSA No.990/2009,  
DBCRP No.5110/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GORDHAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit R. Kothari, Adv.  
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, AAG  
Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the last week of July, 2013 for Final Disposal.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|